

L

W.P(C)No. 350 OF 1993
ITEM No.40

Court No. 2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 22 In
Writ Petition(Civil) No.350/1993(For Preliminary Hearing)

ISLAMIC ACADEMY OF EDUCATION & ANR. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent (s)
(For directions)

Date : 26/09/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Dr. Roxna Swamy, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. A Mariarputham, Av.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
for M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Kapil sibbal, Sr. Adv.
M/s T N subramanian, ER Kumar, Rohit Alex,
Sanand Ramakrishan, Advs.

Mr. Dushyant Dave, sr. Adv.
M/s Uday U Lait, ravindra K Adsure,
Mukesh K Giri, Advs.

Mr. Bhavanishankar V Gadnis, adv.
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, ASG
M/s S Wasim A Qadri, Anil Katiyar, KC Kaushik, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
List thereafter.

Charanjit[Om Prakash Court Master