

1

W.P(C)No. 350 OF 1993

ITEM NO. 1

COURT No.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 23-24 IN

WRIT PETITION © NO. 350/1993

Islamic Academy of Education & Anr.

Petitioner(s)

Versus

State of Karnataka & Ors.

Respondent(s)

( For impleadment and directions )

DATE : 18/11/2003

This/These matter/matters was/were  
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.

M/s Arputham Aruna & Co. (NP)

Mr. PH Parekh, Adv.

Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Alex, Adv.

for M/s P.H. Parekh & co.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra K Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K Giri, Adv.

Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R Santhan Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. G.Sateesh, Adv.

Mr. D Mahesh Babu, adv.

For All Uts.Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For M/O HRDMr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

Mr. K Subba Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 24.11.2003.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master