

X

W.P(C)No. 350 OF 1993

ITEM No.35

Court No. 2

SECTION X  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.23-24,25 in  
Writ Petition(Civil) No.350/1993

ISLAMIC ACADEMY OF EDUCATION & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.  
(for impleadment and directions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 28/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Applicant(s)/ Mr. Sanjay Hegde, Adv.

Petitioner(s)/

Respondent(s)/

Mr. A. Mariaputham, Adv. For  
M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co.

MCI

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.  
Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.for

M/s P.H. Parekh & Co.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R. Santhanan, Adv.  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

In I.A.No.25

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T. Anil Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.Nos.23-24

List on 3.12.2003.

I.A.No.25

It would be appropriate to place this matter before the same bench which had passed orders in I.A...../2003 in C.A.No.5166/2001 on 27.10.2003 and in W.P.(C) No.484/2003, W.P.No.476/2003, W.P.No.478/2003 on 29.10.2003 preferably on 2.12.2003.

( Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

( Om Prakash )  
Court Master





