

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos..... in

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 350 OF 1993

ISLAMIC ACADEMY OF EDUCATION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Applns. for directions)

Date: 27/07/2005 These Applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Applicant(s)

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

m No.1.

List the applications on Friday, the 29th July, 2005, along with ite

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master