

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 75-78 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) No. 350 OF 1993

ISLAMIC ACADEMY OF EDUCATION & ANR. ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. ETC.ETC.
t(s)

Responden

(For directions and seeking modification/clarification of
judgment dated 14.8.2003)(With office report)
(With I.A.Nos.79, 80 & 83 & 82 (For directions)

AND

Writ Petition (C) No.313 of 2005 (For Prel. Hearing)
(With office report)

Writ Petition (C) No.314 of 2005 (For prel. Hearing)
(With office report)

Date: 29/07/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

-Applicants in

IAS.75,76,78, 82: Mrs. Haripriya, Adv.

Mr. Sashi Kiran Setty, Adv.

Mrs. V. Mohana, Adv.

I.A.No.77:

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mrs. Haripriya, Adv.

Mr. Sashi Kiran Setty, Adv.

Mrs. V. Mohana, Adv.

IAS.79,80,83:

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. S.U.K. Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Shashi Kiran Shetty, Adv.

Ms. Pooja N. Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Susan Zacharia, Adv.

Mr. A. Vinayagam, Adv.

for M/s. Laywer's Knit & Co., Adv.

Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

in WP 313 & 314/05:

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Gauram Narayan, Adv.

2/-

...

-2-

For M.C.I:

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

-Karnataka:

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.

Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Bhavanishankar V. Gadnis, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

Ms. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. P. Vinay, Adv.

Ms. Sneha Bhaskaran, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Siwach, Adv.

Mr. Pardeep Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Tandale, Adv.

Mr. G.Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mrs. M. Qamaruddin, Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. L.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.Nos.75-78, 79, 80, 83 & 82 in WP(C) No.350/1993 &

W.P.(C) Nos.313/2005 & 314/2005:

fill For present, out of the management quota, the applicants are permitted to

7.5 seats out of 100 seats. For the balance relief, list these matters on 22nd August, 2005.

(N. Annapurna)

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master

Court Master