

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 11-15 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2846 OF 2007

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANAGER MALANKARA O.S.C.MEDICAL COLLEGE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and directions and permission to file  
addl.documents and impleadment as party respondent and office report)  
WITH I.A.Nos.4-8 in C.A.NO.2850/2007  
(for directions and impleadment and office report)

Date: 09/04/2009 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Mr.Sindu T.P., Adv.

Mr.Jojo, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr.Shwetanak Sailakwal, Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mrs.Prathiba Singh, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Ms.Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

Mr.Boby Augustine, Adv.

Mr. Ranjith K.C., Adv.

Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

For Dean, Goa

Mr.Bhavanishankar V.Gadnis, Adv.

Medical College

Ms.B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

Mr.A.Venayagam, Balan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by counsel for the respondents, the  
matters are adjourned by three weeks.

( Satish K.Yadav ) ( Veera Verma )

Court Master

Court Master